
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

43 

68 

20 

60 

77 

52 

72 

54 

9 

55 

65 

Name 

Ranno METSAVEER 

Raul KOMP 

Raido TAMM 

Kristjan PRIILINN 

Karl TIINAS 

Joosep ALLIKSOO 

Velvo VELLING 

Andrus ALLIKA 

Romet PUKK 

Armand PELLJA 

Kristers Ansis ARGALIS 

Model 

BMW E36 

Lada 2101 

BMW 318 

Lada 2105 

BMW Compact 

BMW 320 

Ford Sierra 

Mercedes Benz C180 

BMW 318 

BMW 

Lada 2105 

R1. Total Tm 

2:45.699 

2:49.328 2:53.037 2:54.896 2:55.215 2:56.112 2:59.607 3:00.098 3:01.224 3:09.771 3:26.596 R1.  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

R2. Total Tm R3. Total Tm Total points 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 
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Pos 

DNF 

No. 

47 

Name 

Dovydas SLAVINSKAS 

Model 

Lada 2106 

R1. Total Tm 

2:35.329 

R1.  

80 
R2. Total Tm R3. Total Tm Total points 

80 
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